



Main products

5904617903

Spare part list

191315 - 0131 - Maschinengestell - HP1300s - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
-------	-------------	------------	------	------	-----------------



5904617903

plate compactor
HP2300S scheppach
(DIY)

Main products

Spare part list

5904617903

191315 - 0131 - Maschinengestell - HP1300s - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
3904601012	handle cpl.		1-2,9	A	*
3904601017	accelerator cable cpl. incl. bowden cable		3-5	A	*
02012503	washer	Ø5	4	A	*
02798525	Oval-head screw	M5x25	5	A	*
3904601018	spring (set = 2 pcs)		6	A	*
02098504	selflocking nut	M6 galvanized DIN985	7	A	*
02093351	hexagon bolt	M6x40	8	A	*
02098506	Hexagon nut, self-locking	M10	10	A	*
3904601085	undercarriage cpl. part 10-12, 56, 60-64		10-12, 56, 60-64A		*
3904601023	rubber sleeve	pc 08 / pc 11 / pc 13	11	A	*
02012507	washer	A10,5 ST 125 VZ	12	A	*
02093152	hexagon bolt	M10x70	13	A	*
3904601026	v-belt cover		14	A	*
02093364	hexagon bolt	M8x16 8.8 DIN933 galvanized	15	A	*
02012707	spring washer	Ø8,1 / Ø14,8 x 4,6 From A8, verzinkt, DIN127	16	A	*
3904601029	v-belt (set = 2 pcs.)	A725Li / 755Ld 12x8	17	A	*
02093365	hexagon bolt	M8x20 8.8 DIN933 galvanized	18	A	*
3904601031	feather key		19	A	*
3904601056	washer		20	A	*
3904601033	v-belt pulley with centrifugal clutch		21	A	*
02012562	Washer shape B	Ø37/21x2.8	22	A	*
02799132	COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X16	M8x16	23	A	*
3904602019	petrol engine cpl.	196ccm 6,5PS 4,8kW G200F Loncin23-24, 28-30 EURO 5		A	*
3904601036	plate part 24		24	A	*
3904601037	hose incl. coupling		25-26	A	*



5904617903

plate compactor
HP2300S scheppach
(DIY)

Main products

Spare part list

5904617903

191315 - 0131 - Maschinengestell - HP1300s - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus	
3904601039	washer	Ø10.5 innen	27	A	*	
3904602012	Motor part 28		28	A	*	
02098505	nut	M8, verzinkt, DIN985	29	A	*	
02012506	washer	Ø8,4 / Ø16 x 1.6, Form A, verzinkt. DIN125	30	A	*	
02093368	Hexagon bolt	M8x35 DIN 933	31	A	*	
05007101	rachet nut	M8-W193 1O VERBUSRIPP VZ	32	A	*	
3904601045	base plate part 33		33	A	*	not available anymore
02093364	hexagon bolt	M8x16 8.8 DIN933 galvanized	34	A	*	
3904601047	rubber pad		35	A	*	
3904601048	rubber pad part 36	M10x28	36	A	*	
02060333	SAUCER-HEAD SCREW M8x40 4.6 603 VZ	M8x40	40	A	*	
3904601053	plug	M14 x 1,5	41	A	*	
3905201030	washer	14mm	42	A	*	
3904602016	exciter part 43		43	A	*	
3904601056	washer		44	A	*	
3904601057	nut part 45		45	A	*	not available anymore
3904601058	rubber buffer (set = 4 pcs.) part 46		46	A	*	
3904602017	shaft		47	A	*	
3904601060	shaft sealing ring	Ø42 / Ø30 x 6	48	A	*	
3904601061	bearing cover part 49		49	A	*	
02093347	Hexagon bolt	M6x20	50	A	*	
3904601063	pulley	Ø85/25	51	A	*	
01688530	feather key	6x6x16	52	A	*	
3904602018	Rubber mat		53	A	*	
3904601066	clamp plate		54	A	*	



5904617903

plate compactor
HP2300S scheppach
(DIY)

Main products

Spare part list

5904617903

191315 - 0131 - Maschinengestell - HP1300s - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
3904601069	clamp plate	pc 13	54-56	A	*
02012708	spring washer	A10	55	A	*
02093385	Hexagon bolt	M10x30 DIN 933	56	A	*
3904601070	star grip part 57		57	A	*
					not available anymore
3904601071	plate left part 58		58	A	*
3904601072	plate right part 59		59	A	*
3904601073	clamping ring	3 x 30	60	A	*
02012508	washer	A13 ST 125 VZ	61	A	*
3904601075	wheel		62	A	*
3904601076	wheel axle		63	A	*
3904601077	link plate		64	A	*
3904601078	spring part 65		65	A	*
3904601079	clutch part 66		66	A	*
3904601080	clutch lining		67	A	*
3904601081	bearing	6006 RS	68	A	*
3904601082	spring washer	J 56 / DIN 472	69	A	*
3904601083	pulley part 70		70	A	*
5908403065	circlip ring	A30, blank, DIN471	71	A	*
02012705	spring washer	A6	73	A	*
3904601097	hook part 74		74	A	*
3904602022	gasket	pc 13	75	A	*
3904602028	bearing cover part 76		76	A	*
02012504	washer	A6	77	A	*
02093347	Hexagon bolt	M6x20	78	A	*
3904602025	bearing cover part 79		79	A	*



5904617903

plate compactor
HP2300S scheppach
(DIY)

Main products

Spare part list

5904617903

191315 - 0131 - Maschinengestell - HP1300s - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus	
02093347	Hexagon bolt	M6x20	80	A	*	
3904602027	bearing	6309-Z2 Ø100xØ45x25	81	A	*	
3904602029	enclosed accessories bag		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904604055	fuel tank cap	Ø73x20	o.Abb.	A	*	
3904602030	carburetor	Ø19	o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601174	exhaust with protective grille		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601176	spark plug sleeve with cable and ignition coil	LiHua LC168F-1	o.Abb.	A	*	
5906202008	gasket carburetor		o.Abb.	A	*	
5906202010	gasket aircleaner		o.Abb.	A	*	
3905409055	fuel filter		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601093	sparkling plug key with pin		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601092	fuel tank	Loncin G200F EURO5	o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601091	On/Off switch	Loncin G200F EURO5	o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601090	sparkling plug	F7RTC	o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601089	sparkling plug connector		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601087	Air filter assy.	Loncin G200F	o.Abb.	A	*	
7907600001	engine hand pump		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904602032	gasket set for engine part B3. E8. E4. H2. I4. I7		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601094	oil filler screw		o.Abb.	A	*	
3904601095	guard		o.Abb.	A	*	not available anymore

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts and accessories directly. More information can be found here: <https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx>